
Date Time Home Away Location Field 

Monday, September 16, 2024 6:00 PM Coach Colton Jefferson Booher Athens YMCA 3

Thursday, September 19, 2024 6:00 PM Walton Galaxy Coach Colton Felker Park -

Saturday, September 21, 2024 9:00 AM Walton Colorado Coach Colton Felker Park -

Monday, September 23, 2024 6:00 PM Jefferson King Coach Colton Jefferson Rec 4

Monday, October 7, 2024 6:00 PM Coach Colton Walton Colorado Athens YMCA 3

Thursday, October 17, 2024 6:30 PM Winder YMCA 1 Coach Colton Brad-Akins YMCA -

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 7:30 PM Coach Colton Walton Austin Felker Park -

Saturday, October 26, 2024 9:30 AM Coach Colton Winder YMCA 2 Athens YMCA 3

Monday, October 28, 2024 6:00 PM Coach Colton Walton Galaxy Athens YMCA 3

Saturday, November 2, 2024 10:15 AM Jefferson Booher Coach Colton Jefferson Rec 4

Sofia  Lucero

Coach Colton
U12 Soccer Schedule

Nathan Harwell

Katie Heath

Leo Jordan

Coach Colton

Amaia Abreu

Jefferson GA 30549

Felker Park (Orange Field)

725 S Madison Ave

Mason Madonna

3pm for game updates. Practices will be held inside a gym if such an event occurs. Please send tennis shoes with 

your child. 

Allison Anderson

Claire Brannen

Alexander Garcia

Hollis Brannen

Clark Crawford

Wallace Davis

Jamus Dunlop

Kai Farfour

Brad-Akins YMCA

50 Brad-Akins Dr

Winder, GA 30680

 Monroe, GA 30655

Jefferson Rec Dept

2495 Old Pendergrass Rd

Venue Addresses


